Thapar University, Patiala

Venue for entrance of PhD July 2017 Admission to be held on July 10-11, 2017

Department of Biotechnology
Department of Civil Engineering
Department of Chemical Engineering
Department of Computer Science &

Engineering

Department of Electronics &
Communication Engineering

Department of Electrical &
Instrumentation Engineering
Department of Mechanical Engineering
School of Chemistry & Biochemistry
School of Energy and Environment
School of Humanities & Social Sciences

School of Mathematics

School of Physics & Materials Science

B-Block, Room No.

B-Block, Room No.

B-Block, Room No.

B-Block, Room No.

& 303

B-Block, Room No.

B-Block, Room No.

B-Block, Room No.

B-Block, Room No.

B-Block, Room No.

B-Block, Room No.

B-Block, Room No.

B-Block, Room No.

B-307

B-301

B-301

B-302

B-301

B-302

B-307

B-208

B-302

B-209

B-301

B-208

July 10,2017 09:00 a.m.
to 10:30 a.m.

July 10,2017 01:00 p.m.
to 02:30 p.m.

July 10,2017 11:00 a.m.
to 12:30 p.m.

July 10,2017 11:00 a.m.
to 12:30 p.m.

July 10,2017 03:00 p.m.
to 04:30 p.m.

July 10,2017 01:00 p.m.
to 02:30 p.m.

July 11,2017 09:00 a.m.
to 10:30 a.m.

July 11,2017 03:00 p.m.
to 04:30 p.m.

July 11,2017 01:00 p.m.
to 02:30 p.m.

July 11,2017 09:00 a.m.
to 10:30 a.m.

July 11,2017 01:00 p.m.
to 02:30 p.m.

July 11,2017 11:00 a.m.
to 12:30 p.m.



