Dhapar Aniversity, Patiala

Venue for entrance of PhD July 2017 Admission to be held on July 10-11, 2017

Name of Department/School	Venue	Date and Time
Department of Biotechnology	B-Block, Room No. B-307	July 10, 2017 09:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.
Department of Civil Engineering	B-Block, Room No. B-301	July 10, 2017 01:00 p.m. to 02:30 p.m.
Department of Chemical Engineering	B-Block, Room No. B-301	July 10, 2017 11:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.
Department of Computer Science & Engineering	B-Block, Room No. B-302 & 303	July 10, 2017 11:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.
Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering	B-Block, Room No. B-301	July 10, 2017 03:00 p.m. to 04:30 p.m.
Department of Electrical & Instrumentation Engineering	B-Block, Room No. B-302	July 10, 2017 01:00 p.m. to 02:30 p.m.
Department of Mechanical Engineering	B-Block, Room No. B-307	July 11, 2017 09:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.
School of Chemistry & Biochemistry	B-Block, Room No. B-208	July 11, 2017 03:00 p.m. to 04:30 p.m.
School of Energy and Environment	B-Block, Room No. B-302	July 11, 2017 01:00 p.m. to 02:30 p.m.
School of Humanities & Social Sciences	B-Block, Room No. B-209	July 11, 2017 09:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.
School of Mathematics	B-Block, Room No. B-301	July 11, 2017 01:00 p.m. to 02:30 p.m.
School of Physics & Materials Science	B-Block, Room No. B-208	July 11, 2017 11:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.